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Vessel Specifications

Main Particulars

Length overall, m
Length between perpendiculars, m
Breadth overall, m
Depth moulded, m
Draft, m

GRT

NRT

Deadweight, t
Cargo Capacity (t)
Speed kts

Crew

Endurance (mil/nm)

1259
117.5
16,2

13,25
5,66

6894
2065
4673
3000
10.5

3000

Shipowner Details

Shipowner

Port of registry
Flag

Year built , place
Class

"Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping" CJSC

Baku

Azerbaijan

1984/Rostock, Germany
RMRS, KM(*) L3 | A2 (trailer)

Cargo Information

Number of cargo decks 3

TPC 18

Loading capacity for railwaycars Euro Trucks-16,5 m length 31
Trailers-13,5 m length 39

Cargo Lift 17mx45t, 925m*40t

Side Ramp 55t

Passagengers Capacity 36

Main And Aux Engines

Main Engine Power 2 x 2650 kW

Rudder and Propellers complex 2 CPP +2 RUDDERS

Bow Thruster 1 X 370 kW

Diesel Generators kW

2 DG x 441 kW, 2 Shaft Genera-
tors x 460 kW

Emergency Diesel Generator kW 1 X 205 kW
Accomodation for Passengers

2 men cabin 2

3 men cabin 4

6 men cabin 4
Safety Equipment

Life boats 2x 52p
Life rafts 4 x 20p
Life buoy 12

Life jacket 60
Immersion suit 58
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GA Specifications
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COMPASS BRIDGE
SPARDEK
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Address: 2, Neftchilar Avenue, AZ 1003, Baku, Azerbaijan Republic
Phone: (+99412) 404 37 00 | Fax: (+99412) 404 38 00
Email: projects@asco.az | Web: www.asco.az

Direct Contacts:
Phone: (+99412) 404 37 15; (+99412) 404 37 40



